
HANDCRAFTED FRESH pasta made TO order DAILY 

Step Three OUR TOPPINGS

Parmesan Cheese
Sundried Tomato

$1.00
$1.00

Walnuts $1.00
$1.00
$2.00

Caramelized Onion
Crispy Chili Onion

Truffle Oil
Cherry Tomatoes

infused with real fresh spinach 

Mozzarella 

Smoked Eggplant
Olive oil

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

Step Two OUR SIGNATURE SAUCES

Step One OUR CLASSIC BASE

Tiramisu
Chocolate Gelato Truffle

                   $4.90
                   $5.90

DRINKS       DESSERTS       
Fresh Lemonade

Still Water
Soda coke, diet coke, sprite

plain, strawberry 

San Pellegrino 

$4.50
$2.50
$2.00
$3.50

Creamy mix of fresh basil, garlic, nuts
olive oil topped with dried tomatoes.

smoked eggplant, walnuts, parmesan, cream

[egg custard cream center, chocolate 
gelato, caramelized hazelnuts, cocoa.]

Colorful medley of seasonal veggies
gently sautéed in light cream sauce

Juicy chicken & sweet bell peppers
tossed in a savory flavorful sauce.

GARLIC SHRIMP PESTO SUNDRIED TOMATO

MEATBALL NAPOLITANA

YUMMY CLASSIC

PRIMAVERA VEGGIES

$4.00

CHICKEN BELL PEPPER 

$3.00ARRABIATABOLOGNESE

CREAMY MUSHROOM

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00 $3.00

Hearty and slow simmered ground 
beef with carrots, garlic & onions.

Italian style meatballs simmered in
hearty neapolitan  marinara sauce.

Creamy sauteed mushrooms with 
garlic, onion, butter and parmesan.

$4.00

$4.00

$9.90
$11.90

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
SPINACH FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
PASTA ALLA RUOTA. Our made to order fresh fettuccine pasta paired with our
classic base recipe tossed in a wheel of aged parmigiano reggiano cheese

A bold & spicy robust sauce w/ garlic
onion, carrots, and red chili peppers. 

Tender & juicy shrimp in a buttery 
garlic sauce & a hint of lemon zest


